
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:30

A  Pivitsheide S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 1 7 10 15 11

25

1
11

3
12

6
16

7
18

8
22

10
25

Auszeit

18:15

Ende
13:48

B  DJK Delbrüc… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 16 9 15 11 6

16

╳
9

3
10

5
11

6
12

7
15

8
16

Auszeit

11:13
11:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:51

B  DJK Delbrüc… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 16 9 15 11 6

255

24:12

1
13
25

2
14

5
16

6
18

8
20

11
24 Auszeit

20:11

Ende
14:09

A  Pivitsheide R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 6 1 7 10 15

128

9:18

╳
6
12

1
7

2
8

3
9

4
10

5
11

Auszeit

9:18
11:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:12

A  Pivitsheide S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 1 7 10 15 11

13

0
7

2
10

3
12

4
13

5 6 Auszeit

2:6
10:18

Ende
14:30

B  DJK Delbrüc… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 16 9 15 11 6

255

13:6

╳
14

1
15

9
18

10
19

11
25

13
Auszeit

13:6

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:33

B  DJK Delbrüc… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 16 9 5 11 6

263 15

12:15 8:8

13:15
0
14
26

4
20

5
21

6
22

8
24

12
25

Auszeit

12:12
14:18

Ende
14:58

A  Pivitsheide R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 6 1 7 10 15

28

╳
15
25

1
18
28

2
19

3
21

5
22

8
24

Auszeit

18:17
19:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
15:01

B  DJK Delbrüc… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 16 9 15 11 6

85

5:2

╳ 2 3 5
Auszeit

Ende
15:12

A  Pivitsheide S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 1 7 10 15 11

8

0
6

1
7

2
8

3 4 5
Auszeit

3:9

Wechsel
8:3

B  DJK Delbrüc… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 16 9 15 11 6

15

╳
12 13 14 15

9 10
Auszeit

14:8

Verbandsliga 4 Männer
Männer

B  DJK Delbrück II vs. TV Pivitsheide A

Spiel 39 30.11.2024 13:30 Uhr

Neue Dreifachhalle
33129 Delbrück
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B  DJK Delbrüc… 11/14

3 Braun, Lasse X

4 Beilmann, Maxim X
5 Romanjak, Andre X
6 Fortmann, David X
9 Grabe, Till X

10 Hinz, Justus X
11 Fomin, Maksym X
13 Enbrecht, Maxim
15 Siemens, Robert X
16 Kamrath, Noah X

18 Kathöfer, Dominik

B  Libero

4 Beilmann, Maxim X

B  Offizielle

T Hinz, Niklas
CT Hasse, Fabio E
SC Neisemeier, Lukas E

C

A  Pivitsheide 7/14

1 Wiemann, Lukas X
6 Wiemann, Tobias X

7 Geisler, Dennis X
8 Menze, Marcel X

10 Frieg, Robin X
11 Schröder, Niklas X

15 Janjevic, Vladimir X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Wiemann, Tobias

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand
6 A 5 6:13

3:2

Ergebnisse
B  DJK Delbrüc… Pivitsheide A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 16 1 18 25 1 0 1
1 1 1 25 2 18 12 0 1 2
1 1 1 25 3 18 13 0 0 2
2 3 0 26 4 25 28 1 0 2
1 1 1 15 5 11 8 0 0 1

7 6 3 107 90 86 2 1 8
Start: 13:30 Ende: 15:12 Dauer: 1:42

Sieger: DJK Delbrück II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Struck, Aaron 1

2 Kubi, Lukas 2

Schr. Köhler , Tobias
Assist. Köhler , Tobias
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